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PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO

 600.000

 120.000

 60.407

 67.981

35

13

1

1

BADALONA

MADRID

MÓSTOLES

VALENCIA

VILLORIA

FERROL

IRUN

SANTAFE

SAN BARTOLOMÉ

VECINDARIO

MEIRA

ERA ALTA

PAMPLONA

SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE

BARCELONA

MADRID

MADRID

VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA

ASTURIAS

CORUÑA (A)

GIPUZKOA

GRANADA

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LUGO

MURCIA

NAVARRA

SANTA CRUZ DE 
TENERIFE

FRANCESC LAYRET, 4

WWW.LOTERIASYAPUESTAS.ES

AV. CARLOS V,35

AVDA. TRES FORQUES,127

CTRA. GENERA, 75 B

REAL,168

ALZUKAITZ, 3 L-1 BAJO

REAL 33

C.C. DEILAND-CHIMIDA,20-L 0-49

FRANCHY ROCA S/N

PLAZA MAYOR 14

CL MIGUEL HERNANDEZ, 3

AVDA.DE BARAÑAIN,52

STA. CLARA,1 SEMIESQ. LA ROSA

00105

82515

58200

30445

65435

36155

43085

49085

53775

63165

CONSIGNADO  EN:

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE 

PREMIO DE 

EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón

Admón

Localidad

Localidad

Provincia

Provincia

Domicilio

Domicilio

Recep

Recep

7 3 8REINTEGROS


